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NÚMERO :  1
MÓDULO   5 X 6

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

6.00

5.00 4.70

3.08 2.50

1.30

3.28

 

5M-MODULAR
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7.00

5.00 4.70

4.08 2.50

1.30

3.28

NÚMERO :  2
MÓDULO   5 X 7

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
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NÚMERO :  2.1
MÓDULO   5 X 7

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5.00

7.00

3.103.48

1.30

3.28

2.60

1.98

4.082.50

5M-MODULAR
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NÚMERO :  1

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

MÓDULO
5x8

40 M2

8.00

3.30 1.78 2.42

1.60

3.00

5.00

2.40

2.20

2.97 1.20 3.23

0.80

1.40

DORMITORIO
8.9 M2

BAÑO
3.3 M2

DORMITORIO
4.4 M2

COCINA-COMEDOR
7.3 M2

RECIBIDOR
2.2 M2

SALÓN
10.5 M2

 

5M-MODULAR
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NÚMERO :  1

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

MÓDULO
5x8

40 M2

8.00

3.30 1.78 2.42

2.40

2.20

5.00

2.40

2.20

1.60

SALÓN-COMEDOR-COCINA
19.6 M2

DORMITORIO
8.9 M2

BAÑO
3.3 M2

DORMITORIO
6.5 M2

 

5M-MODULAR
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NÚMERO :  1

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

MÓDULO
5x8

40 M2

8.00

3.30 1.78 2.42

2.40

2.20

5.00

2.40

2.20

2.97 1.20 3.23

0.80

1.40

DORMITORIO
8.9 M2

BAÑO
3.3 M2

DORMITORIO
6.5 M2

COCINA-COMEDOR
7.3 M2

RECIBIDOR
2.2 M2

SALÓN
8 M2

 

5M-MODULAR
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5.00

8.00
7.70

2.08

2.50

2.401.763.30

NÚMERO :  3
MÓDULO   5 X 8

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



1.87

2.80

9.00

0.70

5.00 4.69

6.08 2.50

1.30

3.28

2.502.453.51

NÚMERO :  4
MÓDULO   5 X 9

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



NÚMERO :  4.1
MÓDULO   5 X 9

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

1.87

2.80

2.96

0.70

5.00 4.69

6.08 2.50

1.30

3.28

2.502.453.51

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



VIVIENDA MODULAR

PROYECTO MODULAR FECHA :  20/11/2019

ESCALA :  1/75
MÓDULO   5 X 9

NÚMERO :  4.2

3.22

2.13

9.00

6.08

5.00 4.70

2.50

1.30

3.28

2.503.102.16

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



2.74

0.70

1.26

5.00

10.00

6.38 3.20

2.50

2.08

3.201.304.96

NÚMERO :  5
MÓDULO   5 X 10

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



2.74

4.64

1.80

1.36

1.30

5.00

2.62

2.20

11.00

3.207.38

NÚMERO :  6
MÓDULO   5 X 11

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



2.02

2.62

12.00

5.00

3.32

1.26

8.403.18

6.381.903.18

NÚMERO :  7
MÓDULO   5 X 12

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



13.00

5.00

2.00

2.70

6.91

1.42

2.74

2.29

2.29

2.781.305.492.77

NÚMERO :  8
MÓDULO   5 X 13

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



NÚMERO :  8.1
MÓDULO   5 X 13

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

1.42

3.23

13.00

2.29

2.29

5.481.30

2.00

2.70

2.77 6.91 2.78

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



14.00

3.08

1.50

3.70 9.88

4.75

5.004.70

5.133.451.763.00

NÚMERO :  9
MÓDULO   5 X 14

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR



NÚMERO :  9.1
MÓDULO   5 X 14

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5.004.70

7.342.353.77

1.48

3.11

14.00

7.343.123.00

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
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15.00

2.74

1.26

0.70

5.00

2.08

2.50

3.201.426.633.20

NÚMERO :  10
MÓDULO   5 X 15

ESCALA :  1/75

FECHA :  20/11/2019PROYECTO MODULAR

VIVIENDA MODULAR

5M-MODULAR

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR
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ESPAÑA

Tel:     +34 968 808 010
Móvil: +34 619 199 399
           +34 606 852 013

arquitectura-modular@arquitectura-modular.com

www.arquitectura-modular.com

Arquitectura
ANIVERSARIO
A Ñ O SMODULARMODULAR

Calle Molino Chico, Polígono Cabecicos 
Blancos, PARC.22, 8H, 30892 Librilla, Murcia


